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AFFETTATI
& FORMAGGI =

@

E Cold Cuts (30g-40g) _%

Parma Ham (24 Months) 48
Mortadella 48
Salame Gentile 48
Bresaola 48
Capocollo 48
Finocchiona di Montalcino 48
E—T Cheeses (40g) —%

Parmigiano Reggiano 48
Gorgonzola 48
Ubriaco 58
Taleggio 48
Pecorino di Pienza 48
Antipasto Misto (for 4) 398

24-Month Parma Ham, Salame Gentile, Capocollo, Mortadella, Bresaola,
Linocchiona di Montalcino (Served with Taggiasca Olives, Mushroom Bruscheua and Crystal Bread)

SPECIALITA

DI MARE

Oyster of the Day (per piece) 68

Seafood Platter (for2/for4) 848 / 1,688

Boston Lobster, 1iger Prawn, Seasonal Oyster, Crab Leg, Scallop
(Served with Red Onion Vinegar, Spicy Mayo, Tabasco and Cockiail Sauce)

ZUPPE

Zuppa di Pesce
Seafood Soup, Garlic Bread

Minestrone 388
Braised Seasonal Vegetables, Pesto Sauce, Served with 1Toasted Focaccia

ANTIPASTI
T

Burrata di Andria "Caprese"
Fresh Burrata Cheese with Organic Tomato, Pesto Sauce

Vitello Tonnato
Roasted Veal Rump Carpaccio, Tuna Sauce, Capers

Insalata ai Frutti di Mare
Seafood Salad, Celery, Cherry Tomato

Insalata di Spinaci
Baby Spinach Salad, Seasonal Mushrooms, Guanciale

Insalata di Rucola
Rocket Salad, Parmesan Cheese, Taggiasca Olives, Lemon Dressing

Calamari Fritti
Fried Squid, Lemon and Caper Aioli

Polpo e Patate
Grilled Octopus, Potato, Olives and Capers

Parmigiana
Baked kggplant, Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce
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PRIMI

PIATTI

E *Share Portion (for 2-3) —<

Spaghetti alla Carbonara
Lgg Yolk, Parmesan Cheese, Guanciale, Black Pepper

Lasagna alla Bolognese
Bolognese Ragout, Béchamel Sauce

Linguine Cozze e Nduja
Linguine, Mussel, Nduja, San Marzano Tomato

Spaghetti allo Scoglio

Calamari, Mussel, Clam, Prawn

Gnocchi al Pesto Genovese
Potato Gnocchi, Genoa Basil Sauce

Agnolotti del "Plin"
Veal Shank Agnolot; Cardoncelli Mushroom, Sage

Ravioli Ricotta Spinaci
Homemade Ravioli, Ricotta Cheese and Spinach with San Marzano Sauce

Risotto allo Zafferano
Arborio Saffron Risotto, Honey Peas, Parmesan Cheese

VaslZ
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SECONDI

PIATTI AL
E Fish & Meat _% E *Share Portion (for 2-3) % *Share

Baccala 238 =
Cod Fish, Pizzaiola Sauce

Frutti di Mare alla Brace 268 398
Grilled Scallop, Clam, Tiger Prawn, Garlic Mussel, lialian Parsley

Gamberoni alla Griglia 288 -
Grilled King Prawn, Lemon

Cotoletta alla Milanese 288 =
Breaded Veal Loin, Cherry Tomato Salad

Ossobuco 288 -
Braised Veal Shank and "Gremolada’, Saffron Risoto

Filetto di Manzo al Timo 328 -
Pan-Seared Beef Tenderloin with Thyme Scented Sauce

Arrosto di Agnello 2638 -
Roasted Lamb Rack

Porchetta 238 428
ltalian Style Suckling Pig

Pollo alla Diavola 438
Whole Yellow Chicken "Diavola Style"

Bistecca di Manzo (5009) 788
M5 Wagyu Beef Cube Roll, Grain Fed, Australia

Costata di Manzo (1kg) 1,388
Grilled Angus Beef Tomahawk, Australia

CONTORNI

Insalata Mista
Mixed Green Salad

Broccolini
Country Style Roasted Broccolini

Verdure di Stagione
Seasonal Vegetables

Portobello

Sautéed Portobello Mushroom

Patate Arrosto
Roasted Potato, Rosemary

Choose 1 Side Dish 58
Choose 4 Side Dishes 198

P1ZZA

Margherita

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Fresh Basil

Ai Frutti di Mare
Mussel, Clam, Squid, Scallop, Tomato Sauce

Delizia
Mozzarella, Mortadella Bologna, Ricotta, Pistachio

Parma

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parma Ham, Rocket Leaves, Tomato Confit

Piccante
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Spicy Salami, Ondon, Chili

4 Formaggi
Mozzarella, Taleggio, Gorgonzola, Fontina

Tartufo

Black Truffle, Porcini Mushroom, Bufjfalo Robiola Cheese

Trentina

Mozzarella, Roasted Potato, ltalian Sausage, Smotked Scamorza Cheese

Doppio Gusto
Double 1aste (Choice of Any 2 Flavors)

DOLCI

Panna Cotta
Vanidla Panna Cotta with Berries

Profiterole
Profiteroles, Duo Chocolate Sauce

Cannolo Siciliano
Crispy Cannoli with Ricotta Cheese

Limoncello
Limoncello Mousse with Bergamot Sorbet

Tiramisu
Classic Tiramisu (1ableside Preparation)

Please inform the service team of any allergies or dietary requirements prior to ordering
All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge

128

188

158

158

158

148

238

158

198

63

63

108

838

Z z,zl//
7 N
NS

B =

WEXEHN

TERRAZZA

ITALIAN RESTAURANT

KM E T




=

\

|

ai161795721182_Terrzze New Menu-700X297mm.pdf 2 2021-04-09 16:33:32

@c?l ’)/’M///r
o @ =

REEA
AR

= BROM (30-405%) =<

241 B 1a/RIG AR 48
EXESH 48
BEXRPm 48
EXRFHA 48
EIEFANXRE 48
SIEBRTEER 48
E ¥25 (405%) g

TAS FREE ] 48
KRR IELNGET] 48
SH BT 58
B EHMDOPIIER] 48
B BILImA RIS E 48
MARFE R 398

24 BMRRIDARE, BT ARR, XA, SXRFTFHA,
SERETEED, EXRER (BN, BEEeR, KR8)

A ik i
H -

= b ipriacca (E5) 68
BEH R (A /aA15) 848 / 1,688

[RRETWAT, (24T, Bt E 5%, M, T F
(HHEECEDF R, ME RS, RFANLEES)

87
BT, FEEE

BEAATERKS 88
S HN, PHEERERNEER

BAHSETRELMHD
M HRER, BYAELH, ZHEE
108 EINER
BINEIRSE R, 8B E T, KD
eV

BRI, Fr 3, 1Rk FR AL
BRIV

MERSER, SER, NTEEME
AETSRIHL

NETHE, HIDFREC B, SRS, ATt
Y8 &

IR G, TENREFEERS
sty

BES, T, Sk m

bl
WA, kAR E], LA

148

168

118

148

128

188

138

531}
V&
E*ﬁ's:ﬁ% EsAZR) =

FIBEEAFKHE

8, WA, NT IR, B8
RETEHE

{58 BILME, AR A

BRARE
KRE%, B0, HAH, TDHLIETEIH

e R
i, 0, 84, 4F

EAEEEE
LOEE, ARTE HEE

INFRBRIRTF
NERBRRT, BARER, RRE

ERF
FIRT, WEERR), BR, TDILEREIHE

RALIERARIR
BT BARIR, BERD, HDHRET

138

138

148

198

148

168

138

168

228

328

228

328

198

338

= HENE eEAER) <

e
$F6, BB ET AL s

ye gt

KEHF, 64, RAT, HE SO, BARKAT
y 2T

ST 24T, iR

KB

BB E R, KL L
KU\

NI, TR B T &, BAERARIR
BN EENREEER
R

B

pETe

BREISECERE

A FMSFIS AR (5005%)
M (1)

BN ER AR AT A A A HE

Bra bl
INE=7E

AL BRI
BRI $%E
REFELE
BE1FRED R
BE4FRED R

RESE

238 -

268 398

288 -
288 -
288 -
328 -
268 -

238 428

438
788
1,388
/*"‘/"”/i“.,«\ = /‘\:;\ﬁ;\
il C”) £ 3 N
g i e
NG A
v’\// S \/ o
| £, D
= { A\«»&
it ¢~ },}\
&P
O

58

198

F L™

b DTk
FRLTH, k2R, M B 8

HBEF AT
B0, B, 6, HF, EmE

EE R ILR
KRR, BREERD, WAEEE, FOR

MH/RID AR

PRETHHE, JKFHEE], MH/RIDARBE, N ETER, SHR LA

ARA
BT, K AHAER), SR, S, HM

S )

IKAFECE), S E B EER), XSGR, RIS

FABEIR ™
G, 4HATE, B RAER)

EaLEER
KR, LT, BRER, FERILER

WIRFRIL (32

i

BERAEREANE
REXELRIE

iy A RIBH S EC IR P S R B
AR HFHEE
LHRHER T (FERIHI(E)

I ERRYMESBRE, FF R Ea@MARSE
FRB A& LRI T M i EH N 10%ARSS 28

188

158

158

158

148

238

158

198

v
W

S

NS

AN

AUTHENTIC TASTE OF ITALY
E From the North to the South =<

e

TERRAZZA

ITALIAN RESTAURANT

EREERNET




